
First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Andy Boy 23.42 01 75QRifkin-Mamaradl 0.007 12197 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Abby 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.006 16054 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bailey 18.25 01 54QMullen 0.003 20055 54 02,2,5,7,8,10,20
Pixie 20.03 0 1NQDoering 0.004 20336 1 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Udo 0.00 0 0NQGrodsky 0.002 24046 0 0
Link 0.00 0 0ABSNicholson 0.001 24041 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Spec 27.99 01 63QKrivanich 0.0011 08152 63 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bella Mia 0.00 0 0AISLaGrassa 0.008 12202 0 0
Rufus 40.68 52 66QHughey 0.007 12010 61 01,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Scooby 20.53 01 63QLaGrassa 0.0010 12453 63 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Tattoo 29.29 0 2NQCarter 0.009 12448 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bently 29.77 0 5NQGrodsky 0.006 16017 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kinsale 30.82 01 74QNottingham 0.004 20340 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Emma 0.00 0 0NQMcMoran 0.003 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gus 44.87 12 1NQLackey 0.001 24043 -11 01
Twitch 36.93 4 4NQRich 0.002 24399 0 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Cha Cha 33.37 01 70QBounds 0.0054 08155 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Bones 42.67 4 2NQJohnson 0.0055 08160 -2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 38.37 3 4NQChristie 0.0040 16255 1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Titan 31.34 01 79QKeens 0.0027 20288 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Serenity 36.79 4 61NQBrechter 0.009 24411 57 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
Haley 0.00 0 0NQDehner 0.0010 24482 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bug 45.12 71 74QPowers 0.0052 08141 67 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Figgy 42.49 4 4NQSiarkowicz 0.0051 08138 0 04
Kid 38.37 0 4NQPowers 0.0053 08167 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Catcher 34.22 01 68QJohnson 0.0045 12171 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bella 43.57 82 68QJohnson 0.0046 12200 60 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Aeryn 30.97 0 5NQMidura 0.0047 12217 5 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Samba 36.25 11 79QArose 0.0033 16225 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ela 38.46 32 80QBuchma 0.0034 16235 77 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Thula 42.95 73 73QHughey 0.0036 16248 66 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Genie 0.00 0 0NQCottler 0.0035 16236 0 0
Scarle 35.74 0 6NQArnold 0.0037 16256 6 06
Tollie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0038 16278 0 0
Elvira 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0039 16280 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mars 29.91 01 79QBankauf 0.0014 20320 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Solo 6 34.40 22 79QKatzwinkel 0.0015 20322 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 34.45 2 77QWest 0.0017 20327 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pi 33.65 14 77QEmanuel 0.0018 20338 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 27.84 03 76QZilney 0.0022 20373 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 28.43 0 70QThompson 0.0026 20361 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Taya 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.0011 20348 0 0
Brooke 46.19 14 4NQCarson 0.0013 20307 -10 04
Jasper 39.25 7 0NQMcGavin 0.0016 20325 -7 0
Busy 0.00 0 0NQSturtz 0.0019 20363 0 0
Nell 39.44 7 7NQLesko 0.0020 20367 0 05,2
Amber 33.40 1 0NQKeens 0.0021 20370 -1 0
Blitz 32.02 0 0NQAldrich 0.0023 20378 0 0
Hank 37.85 5 0NQGichner 0.0024 20381 -5 0
Annie Fenway 49.47 17 0NQCarson 0.0025 20382 -17 0
Breeze 0.00 0 0ABSCurran 0.0012 20297 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nell 36.28 43 69QSutphin 0.004 24408 65 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Tess 31.28 02 75QBisbee 0.006 24418 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lara 31.46 01 78QSiarkowicz 0.007 24419 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
C.J. 37.76 5 2NQLackey 0.002 24390 -3 02
Doc 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.005 24409 0 0
Laelia 32.40 0 3NQMurray 0.008 24422 3 03
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.003 24406 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Savannah 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitter 0.001 26432 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cargo 0.00 0 0NQKallish 0.005 20048 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Flame 0.00 0 0ABSFisher 0.005 20005 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 0.00 0 0ABSOntscherenki 0.0032 20122 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Oscar 37.78 01 78QShriver 0.0049 12082 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Angie 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0048 12077 0 0
Bertha 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0050 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 31.50 03 70QAldrich 0.0041 16099 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Billy 29.09 02 74QFoster 0.0043 16108 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pilot 36.33 11 80QSchmitter 0.0044 16109 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Allie 40.46 5 3NQTurner 0.0042 16101 -2 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bacchus 38.95 3 59NQCallaway 0.0029 20133 56 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,20
Mickey 0.00 0 0NQReinhard 0.0030 20134 0 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 45.57 10 2NQDiaz 0.0031 20441 -8 02
Cody 0.00 0 0ABSFoster 0.0028 20112 0 0
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